PLACE

o Uk WN

TEAM NAME
Marietta High School
Columbian High School
Dover High School
John Glenn High School
London High School
Hamilton Township High School

CITY
Marietta
Tiffin
Dover
New Concord
London
Columbus

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship

December 10, 2023
Division 11l
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Leading Band Chant & Fight Song
43.23 43.67
42.87 42.67
43.30 40.47
42.07 41.13
42.10 40.43
41.37 39.20

suB
TOTAL
86.90
85.53
83.77
83.20
82.53
80.57

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
86.90
85.53
83.77
83.20
82.53
80.57



