

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship December 10, 2023 Division III

			AVERAGE	AVERAGE	SUB	DEDUCTIONS		FINAL
PLACE	TEAM NAME	CITY	Crowd Leading	Band Chant & Fight Song	TOTAL	Point	Safety	SCORE
1	Marietta High School	Marietta	43.23	43.67	86.90	0.00	0.00	86.90
2	Columbian High School	Tiffin	42.87	42.67	85.53	0.00	0.00	85.53
3	Dover High School	Dover	43.30	40.47	83.77	0.00	0.00	83.77
4	John Glenn High School	New Concord	42.07	41.13	83.20	0.00	0.00	83.20
5	London High School	London	42.10	40.43	82.53	0.00	0.00	82.53
6	Hamilton Township High School	Columbus	41.37	39.20	80.57	0.00	0.00	80.57